LIVING SEASIDE

REALTY GROUP

Residential

1,344 Sqft - 6655 Clarks Neck Road, Washington,
North Carolina 27889

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:
Bathrooms:

# Baths - Full:

Square Footage:

Year Built:
Lot Area:
List Price/SqFt:

Status:

Days on Market:

Sold Price:

Close Date:

Sold Price/SqFt:

Residential
Sold
100421445
$300,000

2

5

1

1

1,344 Sqft
1977

1.29 Acre
$242
Closed

59
$300,000
04/19/2024

$223

Features

J

J

Heating System:

Fireplace:

Total # Garage

Spaces:
< Roof:
+ Road
Type/Frontage:
+ Interior Features:

Heat Pump

Shingle

Public (city/cty/st)

1st Floor Master, 9ft+
Ceilings, Ceiling -
Vaulted, Wood Stove



Address Information

Country: UsS
State: NC
County: Pitt
City: Washington
Subdivision: Not In Subdivision
Zipcode: 27889
Street: Clarks Neck
Street Number: 6655
Street Suffix: Road

Additional Information

Office Name: The Rich Company
v Sub-Type: Single Family Residence

Tax Year: 01/01/1970
Waterview: Yes
Office ID: 2016052419021679

6444000000
Agent ID: 2016052419193606

0513000000

UnBranded https://listings.light
Virtual Tour: housevisuals.com/si

tes/deggjjp/unbrand
ed

o Foundation: Crawl Space

N Construction Type: Stick Built
< Construction: Wood Frame
New No
Construction:
Stories: 2
Waterfront: Yes
4 Porch/Balcony/Dec Deck

k:

Neighborhood

Elementary Pactolus
School:

Middle School: Pactolus
High School: D.H. Conley


https://listings.lighthousevisuals.com/sites/deggjjp/unbranded
https://listings.lighthousevisuals.com/sites/deggjjp/unbranded
https://listings.lighthousevisuals.com/sites/deggjjp/unbranded
https://listings.lighthousevisuals.com/sites/deggjjp/unbranded

+ Exterior Finish: Vinyl Siding

/Lot Water Boat Dock, Water Depth
Features: 4+, Boat Lift, Deeded
Water Rights, Bulkhead,
Boat Slip, Deeded
Waterfront, Deeded
Water Access, Boat Ramp

HOA: No
SqFt - Heated: 0 Sqft
Lot SqFt: 56,192 Sqft

. HOA Amenities: o Areiies

Garage: 2

Agent Info

Living Seaside Realty Group
& 910-239-3201

4 +1(910) 227-9439
B home@livingseaside.com

910-239-3201 - 6314 Oleander Dr. Wilmington, NC 28403




