

Residential

1,344 Sqft - 6655 Clarks Neck Road, Washington, North Carolina 27889









Basic Details

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	Sold	
Listing ID:	100421445	
Price:	\$300,000	
Bedrooms:	2	
Rooms:	5	
Bathrooms:	1	
# Baths - Full:	1	
Square Footage:	1,344 Sqft	
Year Built:	1977	
Lot Area:	1.29 Acre	
List Price/SqFt:	\$242	
Status:	Closed	
Days on Market:	59	
Sold Price:	\$300,000	
Close Date:	04/19/2024	
Sold Price/SqFt:	\$223	

Features

√ Heating System:	Heat Pump
√ Fireplace:	1
Total # Garage Spaces:	2
√ Roof:	Shingle
√ Road Type/Frontage:	Public (city/cty/st)
√ Interior Features:	1st Floor Master, 9ft+ Ceilings, Ceiling - Vaulted, Wood Stove

Address Information

Country: **US** State: NC County: Pitt Washington City: Subdivision: **Not In Subdivision** Zipcode: 27889 **Clarks Neck** Street:

6655

Road

Additional Information

Street Number:

Street Suffix:

k:

Office Name: The Rich Company Sub-Type: Single Family Residence Tax Year: 01/01/1970 Waterview: Yes Office ID: 2016052419021679 6444000000 Agent ID: 2016052419193606 0513000000 UnBranded https://listings.light Virtual Tour: housevisuals.com/si tes/deggjjp/unbrand ed Foundation: Crawl Space Construction Type: Stick Built Construction: Wood Frame New No Construction: 2 Stories: Waterfront: Yes Porch/Balcony/Dec

Deck

Neighborhood

High School:

Elementary **Pactolus** School: Middle School: **Pactolus**

D.H. Conley



HOA:	No
SqFt - Heated:	0 Sqft
Lot SqFt:	56,192 Sqft
√ HOA Amenities:	No Amenities

2 Garage:

Agent Info



No Amenities

910-239-3201 - 6314 Oleander Dr. Wilmington, NC 28403